

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
20093-20094/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-01-2013
in LPA No. 45/2013 22-02-2013 and 22-02-2013 in RP No. 96/2013
passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

GOPAL KRISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 3/2016)

Date : 14-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Vidhani, Adv.
Ms. Rashi Kotwalwala, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG
Mr. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jaya Miendelia, Adv.
Ms. Drishti Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The documents filed by the petitioner are taken on record

subject to their admissibility.

List for disposal on 22.08.2017.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER